Instant confocal: up to 400 fps
✓Borealis® uniform illumination
3D SMLM: resolution to 10-20 nm
Live cell super resolution: SRRF-Stream+
✓Unique easy-to-use TIRF: B-TIRF
Broad wavelength range: UV-Vis to NIR
Greater productivity: large field of view
Key Specifications

options (time, XYZ, tile, multi-position), multi-modal imaging (confocal, widefield, SMLM, TIRF, SRRF-
Stream+), multi-well acquisition and real-time rendering. Image processing options activated in protocol
(stitching and deconvolution). Focus stabilisation.
Imaris Quantify: Render 3D/4D images, identify and characterise objects within images via traditional
intensity-based and AI methods, report measurements, create high-resolution snapshots and multi-
dimensional animations.
Find out more imaris.oxinst.com/packages.
22
Laser
wavelength / nm
Laser
Power*
Dual
module
Part number
405 380 405/488 LM-405-488-DUAL-MM
445 1630 445/515 LM-445-515-DUAL-MM
488 1130 405/488 LM-405-488-DUAL-MM
515 380 445/515 LM-445-515-DUAL-MM
560 720 - LM-HLE-560-1000
561 110 - LM-HLE-561-150
592 720 - CSR
594 80 - LM-HLE-594-100
640 350
488/640
or
640/730
LM-640-730-DUAL-MM
685 160 685/780 LM-685-780-DUAL-MM
730 280 638/730 LM-HLE-730-600-MM
780 370 685/785 LM-780-800-MM
*Typical output power at 50 μm, 1.2 NA fibre output (mW)
Dragonfly Model Options
200 400 600
Multi-modal confocal system